Tacky Mat Specifications
Elimstat Tacky Mats are made with strong adhesive
tacky for cleanroom level standards of dust and dirt
prevention. Numbered corner tabs count down from
30.
• 4 Mats Packed per Box
• 30 Sheets per Mat
• Blue or White
Sticky Mats
Dimension Specification
Composition Low Density Polyethylene ( LDPE )
Thickness / Sheet .048 mm ± 5%
Thickness / Mat 1.44 m ± 5%
Peel Adhesion 612 g / 25 mm ( top layer)
Colors Blue, White
Part Number Description
CMT1836BL4 ( 4 ) 18” x 36” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). Blue.
CMT1836WH4 ( 4 ) 18” x 36” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). White.
CMT2436BL4 ( 4 ) 24” x 36” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). Blue.
CMT2436WH4 ( 4 ) 24” x 36” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). White.
CMT3645BL4 ( 4 ) 36” x 45” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). Blue.
CMT3645WH4 ( 4 ) 36” x 45” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). White.
CMT3660BL4 ( 4 ) 36” x 60” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). Blue.
CMT3660WH4 ( 4 ) 36” x 60” Mats ( 30 Sheets Per Mat ). White.
MAIL: 888 Dayton Street Suite 105, Yellow Springs, OH 45387    E-MAIL: sales @ elimstat.com  WEBSITE: elimstat.com
TOLL FREE: (888) 423-6638     OFFICE: (937) 324-1100 FAX: (937) 324-8753